
Matricola Cognome Nome Gruppi

514235 Di Lieto Anna 1

1089300 Piovesan Laura 1

1089057 Bassetto Giulia 1

463525 Agostini Marco 1

1107355 Balduzzo Elena 1

1089004 Battisti Giulia 1

1089138 Bee Filippo 1

1089020 Bellizzi Fabrizio 1

1089371 Bergamo Mattia 1

1023845 BERHANI FIORELA 1

1089099 TORCHIO MARIANNA 1

592847 Antonacci Giulia 2

1089010 Bertagna De Marchi Leonardo 2

1089144 Bonan Federico 2

1083748 Borsetto Marta 2

1089357 Caputo Marco 2

1107296 Carbotti Francesco Maria 2

1089370 Carlucci Francesco 2

1089123 Carraro Stefano 2

1089016 Cazzolla Sara 2

1089180 Cella Francesca 2

1089005 VACIRCA FRANCESCO 2

1089247 Fogliano Carmelo Alessandro 3

1089243 Martini Giulia 3

1029594 Centomo Matteo 3

1089023 Chech Matteo 3

1089209 Chiara Carroccio 3

1089064 Conto' Filippo 3

1089246 Crestani Beatrice 3

1089379 Cristoferi Iacopo 3

1089317 Cuman Oriana 3

1089040 Da Ros Filippo 3

1089654 VALERI MARTA 3

1089021 Di Marco Andrea 4

1089177 Di Marino Luca 4

452620 D'Inca' Francesco 4

1068826 Facchin Dario 4

1089375 Fagan Davide 4

1089094 Fagarazzi Carlo 4

1107700 Fieramonte Filippo Michele 4

612594 Finamoni Claudia 4

1107295 Fincati Valentina 4

1098824 Forlani Laura 4

1089347 VECCHIATO ELIA 4

1082687 Carniello Lorenzo 5



Matricola Cognome Nome Gruppi

1089263 Fortin Elena 5

1089125 Franco Alvise 5

1096157 Frasson Liviana 5

1089228 Fricano Gabriella 5

1076018 Garaventa Marco 5

1089374 Gatto Caterina 5

1094944 Grandi Elisabetta 5

1069557 Grimaldi David Antonio 5

1077048 Konishi de Toffoli Chiara 5

1089028 VESENTINI CLARA 5

1076431 Kowalczyk Jacopo 6

1107390 Lamagna Laura 6

1107383 Lamagna Martina 6

1089367 Lamon Silvia 6

1024248 Manzella Alessandro 6

1002259 Maronese Andrea 6

1089036 Masiero Francesco 6

609595 Matteo Bottaro 6

1088994 Menelle Sara 6

1108304 Mezzalira Laura 6

1107662 VIO ELIAS 6

1089084 Crepaldi Lorenzo 7

1089037 Miatton Andrea 7

1089325 Miorandi Flavio 7

1089176 Nesser Nabil 7

1089077 Nicale Riccardo 7

1089088 Nogherot Davide 7

1083961 Palumbi Stefano 7

1090314 Pasin Cristiano 7

1068276 Pasqual Andrea 7

1089326 Perra Elena Sofia 7

1089081 ZANELLA LUCA 7

1088963 Mafrici Erika 8

391161 Piatidou Anna 8

1103942 Piazza Carlotta 8

1089259 Piccione Federica 8

1089160 Porcellato Nicola 8

1089678 Pozzebon Francesco 8

1089203 Pradella Andrea 8

1089297 Prodan Vladimir 8

1089157 Quariglio Elena 8

1089145 Ramon Clara Maria 8

1089189 ZANNI LUCIA 8

1089113 Nicola de la Cruz 9

1089179 Bissacco Jacopo 9
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1088964 Regazzo Carloandrea 9

1002346 Rosina Mattia 9

1089014 Rossi Vittorio 9

1025453 Saltarin Veronica 9

1089167 Santagiuliana Cristina 9

1071816 Santolin Angelica 9

1089090 Sartori Tommaso 9

1089030 Sicchieri Monica 9

1089116 ZENARI GIOVANNI 9

1089052 Sinigaglia Davide 10

1069670 Stevanin Gloria 10

1089288 Taha Moustapha 10

1089219 Talarico Serafino 10

1070660 Targhetta Eleonora 10

1089377 Toniol Ilaria 10

1089201 Torchia Andrea 10

1089099 Torchio Marianna 10

1000506 Trevisan Giacomo 10

1089005 Vacirca Francesco 10

1076329 ZENNARO LAURA 10

1089365 Davanzo Federica 11

1108302 Righetto Silvia 11

1089654 Valeri Marta 11

1089347 Vecchiato Elia 11

1089340 velotta erika 11

1089028 Vesentini Clara 11

1107662 VIO ELIAS 11

1089059 Volpin Alberto 11

1089081 Zanella Luca 11

1089189 Zanni Lucia 11

1089111 ZILIO MATTIA 11

1089116 Zenari Giovanni 12

1076329 Zennaro Laura 12

1089111 Zilio Mattia 12

1046695 Zjalic Doris 12

1089385 BASSO GIOVANNI 12

1089004 BATTISTI GIULIA 12

1089138 BEE FILIPPO 12

1089020 BELLIZZI FABRIZIO 12

1089371 BERGAMO MATTIA 12

1089010 BERTAGNA DE MARCHI LEONARDO 12

1046695 ZJALIC DORIS 12

1089144 BONAN FEDERICO 13

609595 BOTTARO MATTEO 13

1089357 CAPUTO MARCO 13
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1107296 CARBOTTI FRANCESCO MARIA 13

1089370 CARLUCCI FRANCESCO 13

1089123 CARRARO STEFANO 13

1089123 CARRARO STEFANO 13

1089209 CARROCCIO CHIARA 13

1089016 CAZZOLLA SARA 13

1089180 CELLA FRANCESCA 13

108935 Fecchio Alessandra 13

1029594 CENTOMO MATTEO 14

1089023 CHECH MATTEO 14

1089064 CONTO' FILIPPO 14

1089084 CREPALDI LORENZO 14

1089379 CRISTOFERI IACOPO 14

1089317 CUMAN ORIANA 14

1089040 DA ROS FILIPPO 14

1089113 DE LA CRUZ NICOLA 14

514235 DI LIETO ANNA 14

1089021 DI MARCO ANDREA 14

1070321 TERREO CLAUDIA 14

1089177 DI MARINO LUCA 15

1068826 FACCHIN DARIO 15

1089375 FAGAN DAVIDE 15

1089094 FAGARAZZI CARLO 15

1089355 FECCHIO ALESSANDRA 15

1107700 FIERAMONTE FILIPPO MICHELE 15

612594 FINAMONI CLAUDIA 15

1098824 FORLANI LAURA 15

1089263 FORTIN ELENA 15

1089125 FRANCO ALVISE 15

1096157 FRASSON LIVIANA 16

1089228 FRICANO GABRIELLA 16

1076018 GARAVENTA MARCO 16

1089374 GATTO CATERINA 16

1069557 GRIMALDI DAVID ANTONIO 16

1076431 KOWALCZYK JACOPO 16

1024248 MANZELLA ALESSANDRO 16

1089036 MASIERO FRANCESCO 16

1088994 MENELLE SARA 16

1108304 MEZZALIRA LAURA 16

1089037 MIATTON ANDREA 17

1089325 MIORANDI FLAVIO 17

1089176 NESSER NABIL 17

1089077 NICALE RICCARDO 17

1089088 NOGHEROT DAVIDE 17

1083961 PALUMBI STEFANO 17
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1090314 PASIN CRISTIANO 17

1068276 PASQUAL ANDREA 17

1089095 PELOSO LUCA 17

1089239 PENSO PIETRO 17

1089326 PERRA ELENA SOFIA 18

1089259 PICCIONE FEDERICA 18

1089300 PIOVESAN LAURA 18

1089160 PORCELLATO NICOLA 18

1089678 POZZEBON FRANCESCO 18

1089203 PRADELLA ANDREA 18

1089297 PRODAN VLADIMIR 18

1088964 REGAZZO CARLOANDREA 18

1089014 ROSSI VITTORIO 18

1025453 SALTARIN VERONICA 18

1089239 Penso Pietro 19

1089242 Gaggiola Marta 19

1089226 Vona Laura 19

1089380 Zoletto Simone 19

1089167 SANTAGIULIANA CRISTINA 19

1069670 STEVANIN GLORIA 19

1089288 TAHA MOUSTAPHA 19

1089219 TALARICO SERAFINO 19

1070660 TARGHETTA ELEONORA 19

1089201 TORCHIA ANDREA 19


